IAC-3012 Industrial Media Converter
1 Port 100/1000Mbps SFP Dual Rate and 1 Port
10/100/1000Base-T Industrial Media Converter
Description
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) IAC-3012 media
converter is a Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 Base-T to
100/1000Base-X media converter. The IAC-3012 media
converter converts traditional twisted-pair RJ-45 cable

Dimension
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Order Information
Model
Fiber Ports TP Ports
Support Power Source
Speed Type Connector Distance Ports Speed Ports
IAC-3012
100/1000
Mbps
SFP - - 1
10/100/1000
Mbps
1
Terminal Block x 1 with
two power inputs
IAC-3012
(unit = mm)
Converter IAC-3012
DS-C063_IAC-3012_A04
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Power Supply
Model Description Remarks
SDR-480-48 48V/480W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-240-48 48V/240W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-120-48 48V/120W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
SDR-75-48 48V/75W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -25˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-480-48 48V/480W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-240-48 48V/240W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-120-48 48V/120W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C
NDR-75-48 48V/75W Din-Rail Power Supply Working Temperature: -20˚C ~ 70˚C